OMEGA
LED Linear Moisture Proof Luminaire
IP65 RoHS
WARRANTY
YEAR
SAVING
NIXON provides a five year
manufacturer's guarantee

NIX-808ETJ08
60W
Order Information
Go to nixonled.com for IES specific data
and Light & lumen distribution graphics.
1000 cm
65
94
1100 cm
1124 cm
Lumen Lenght (cm)
50
100
150
150
50
100
150
250
System PowerArticle no
NIX-808ETJ01   10W  1200
NIX-808ETJ02   20W  2400
NIX-808ETJ03   29W  3600
NIX-808ETJ04   40W  5000
NIX-808ETJ05   20W  2400
NIX-808ETJ06   29W  3600
NIX-808ETJ07   20W  2400
NIX-808ETJ08   60W  7200